Doomben Wednesday 30 August, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Maiden Handicap

1660 metres $40000
01  Adesso (IRE)(Daiki Chujo) Noriyuki
Masuda
02 Kalends(Tony Gollan) Ben Thompson
04 Sir Zino (NZ)(Chris Waller) Jake Bayliss
05 Tambourine Man(Chris Meagher) Michael Cahill
06 State A Fact(Stuart Kendrick) Taylor Marshall
07 Power Flash(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela
Jones
08  Shy Guy(Chris Waller) Mr Damien
Thornton
09 Mishani Supreme(Jay Bellamy) Bailey Wheeler
10  Signita (NZ)(Kelly Schweida) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
11 (EM)Austral Street(Bruce Brown) Ms Cejay
Graham

CASCADE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $55000 , Non QTIS: $15000
02 Booming Lad(Chris Anderson)
03  Flywheel(Robert Heathcote)
04 PINKUS(Stuart Kendrick)

Ben Thompson
Taylor Marshall
Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
James Orman
Dan McGillivray
Bailey Wheeler

05 Quade(Tony Gollan)
06 Shadow Cruiser(Barry Baldwin)
07  Storm Force Ten(Stuart Kendrick)

08 Dibba Dobba(Steven O'Dea & Jaden Lloyd
Matthew Hoysted)

09  Jukebox In Siberia(Annabel Jag

Neasham) Guthmann-Che

ster

11 Monolink(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela

Jones

12 She's Realistic(Kelly Schweida) Ms Cejay

Graham

13 (EM)It'sallsaidandone(Peter & Will Mark Du Plessis

Hulbert)
14 (EM)Magic Of Millo(Angela Plumb) Girish Goomany

12:33PM

9

10

01:08PM

10

12

58.0

57.5
57.0
56.5
56.0
55.5

55.5

55.0
55.0

56.0

57.0
57.0
57.0

57.0
57.0
57.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

57.0

3 COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER BENCHMARK 75

Handicap

1660 metres $38000
01  Menazzi(Stuart Kendrick) Bailey Wheeler
02 Beaufort Park(Les Kelly) Noel Callow
03 Applications (NZ)(Glenn Thornton) Mr Damien
Thornton
04 Khaalis (IRE)(Chris Waller) James Orman
05 Enuff He Said(Adrian Coome) Jake Bayliss
06 Magic Conqueror(Kelly Schweida) Ms Angela
Jones
07 SUBTERRANEAN(Matthew Dunn)  Ben Thompson
08 Beef Week Princess(Daniel S Kirk Matheson

Bowen)
09  Five Crowns(Kris Lees) Andrew
Mallyon
4 SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap

2060 metres $38000
01 Leather Jacket Lew(Louise White) Jake Molloy
02 Hadouken(Gabrielle Ellis) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
03  No More Red(Scott Morrisey) Bailey Wheeler
04 Private Banker(Desleigh Forster) Mr Damien
Thornton
05 Rocked(Chris Meehan) Chris Meehan
07 Mighty Willie(Chris Waller) James Orman
09 Parallel(Chris Waller) Mark Du Plessis
10  Elveena(Rui Severino) Chris Whiteley
11  Star Seeker(Kevin Devine) Ms Rikki
Jamieson

01:43PM
6 59.0
5 58.5
9 58.0

58.0
2 57.0
56.5

56.5
3 555

8 555

02:18PM
2 60.0
1 575

5 57.0
4 56.5

8 56.5
7 56.0
6 555
9 55.0
3 55.0

5 ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE Maiden
Handicap

1200 metres

02
03
04

05

$40000
Galactic Legend(Stuart Kendrick)
Innovates(Matthew Park)

Private Message(Matthew John
Dunn)

Russian Sub(Harry Richardson)

Bailey Wheeler
Mark Du Plessis
Jaden Lloyd

Nathan Evans

02:53PM

10 59.0
11 59.0
5 59.0

3 59.0

06

07

16

18

Beast Of Burden(Gillian Heinrich & Mr Damien
Renita Beaton) Thornton
National Interest(Gillian Heinrich & Ben Thompson
Renita Beaton)

Maid To Fit(Kelly Schweida) James Orman

Thegirlsgotthis(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela

Jones
(EM)Rapid Dude(Angela Plumb) Michael Cahill
(EM)My Mischka(Gillian Heinrich & Ms Cejay
Renita Beaton) Graham

(EM)Whisky Train (NZ)(Gillian Jag
Heinrich & Renita Beaton) Guthmann-Che
ster

Ms Rikki
Jamieson

(EM)Benedict Arnold(Jeff Dunn)

7 58.0

9 58.0

4 57.0
6 56.0

1 57.0
8 55.0

2 56.0

12 56.0

SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

02
03
04
05

08

09

10
11

1200 metres $38000

Hodgson(Felicia Bergstrand) Jake Molloy
Pocket Full(Stuart Kendrick) Bailey Wheeler
The Billionaire(Lee Freedman) Noel Callow
Bubba's Bay(Kris Lees) Andrew
Mallyon

Spill The Tears(Robert Heathcote) Ms Melea
Castle

Moreton Bay(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela
Jones

Expectant(John Thomas) Jaden Lloyd
Merseyside(Steven O'Dea & Ms Cejay
Matthew Hoysted) Graham

12
15

Tranquil Bay(Robert Heathcote) =~ Mark Du Plessis

(EM)Divine Courage(Toby & Trent Ben Thompson
Edmonds)

LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 3 Plate

1350 metres

01

02
04

$38000

Arnaqueur(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)
Big Short(Barry Lockwood)

Military Gambler(Chris Munce)

Ben Thompson

Sean Cormack
Bailey Wheeler

03:28PM

1 60.0
2 60.0
6 59.5
7 58.0

3 58.0
8 575

10 57.0
9 57.0

56.5
5 555

04:03PM
6 59.0

10 59.0
2 59.0




05  Acrophobic(Steven O'Dea & Andrew 11 57.5

Matthew Hoysted) Mallyon

08 Tenzing (NZ)(Tony Gollan) James Orman 3 575

10  Twice On Sunday(Jack Bruce) Jake Bayliss 5 57.0

11  Israelite Bay(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela 1 555
Jones

12 Leery(Harry Richardson) Ms Madeleine 9 54.0
Wishart

13 Miss Joelene(Kelly Schweida) Kyle 12 53.0
Wilson-Taylor

14 (EM)Dickensian(Glenn Thornton) Mr Damien 7 57.5
Thornton

15 (EM)Super Gorgeous(Brian J Dan McGillivray 8 59.0

Smith)

16 (EM)Down The Barrel(Ken Jones) Jake Molloy 4 59.0

8 XXXX GOLD Class 1 Plate

1200 metres $38000 04:38PM
01 Bassac Lane(Toby & Trent Michael Cahill 4 59.0
Edmonds)
05 Our Red Planet(Paul Butterworth) Kyle 8 59.0
Wilson-Taylor
06 Parues(Desleigh Forster) Kirk Matheson 1 59.0
07  Thankful Heart(Annabel Mr Damien 12 59.0
Neasham) Thornton
09 Latin Jazz(Jake Capewell) Bailey Wheeler 11 57.0
10 Miliarense(Brian Wakefield) Ms Cejay 16 57.0
Graham
11 Outlawed(Robert Heathcote) Ben Thompson 18 57.0
14 (EM)In Barcelona(Robert Jaden Lloyd 3 57.0
Heathcote)

15 (EM)Wish I Had(Barry Lockwood)  James Orman 2 57.0
17 (EM)Kwik Az Hell(Darryl Hansen) Jake Bayliss 5 57.0

18 (EM)Beau Witness(Brett Baker) Ms Angela 13 59.0
Jones

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




